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August 2016

UAF/CTC Police Academy #31

Wendy Menze

- i dy. laska. 1
Application Deadline 7/25 8/15-11/11 Fairbanks UAF/CTC Wen ;on;(-ez;es%;;ssa gov $933
. . Erann Kalwara
::;"’e Shooter for Dispatch by PTSC 8/16 Juneau JUNEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT ECKalwara@juneaupolice.com $0
907-500-0722
Anna VenHuizen
ARIDE 8/16-17 Anchorage ANCHORAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT avenhuizen@muni.org SO
907-343-6400
Expandable Baton/OC Spray Dusty Johnson
. UAF/CTC .
Instructor 8/20-21 Fairbanks APSC dpjohnson@alaska.edu SO
Steve Jimerfield 907-455-2811
Jon Pascal or Karen Tintfass
Krav Maga Instructor Certification 8/22-26 Kodiak KODIAK POLICE DEPARTMENT forcetraining@kravmaga.com S750
310-477-9977
. Charles Foster
ireat':.;es:.s“pse':"s‘:' 8/24-25 Anchorage STATE CRIME LAB Charles.foster@alaska.gov $0
ecertification Schoo 907-269-5760
. . Robert Harley
Krav Maga LE Defensive Tactics 8/26-28 Fairbanks ALASKA KRAV MAGA alaskakravmaga@yahoo.com S350

Instructor Course

907-978-2687
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Dusty Johnson

Police Pistol 8/29-9/2 Fairbanks UAF/CTC dpjohnson@alaska.edu SO
907-455-2811
. g e Charles Foster

Breath Test Supervisor Certification | g . o) Anchorage STATE CRIME LAB Charles.foster@alaska.gov $0

School

907-269-5760
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ITV Interviewing System / Glenn
Foster Interviewing Technique

09/12-16

September 2016

Anchorage

APSC
ALASKA STATE CRIME LAB

Robert Heide
Robert.Heide@alaska.gov

907-465-4525

S0

Reid Investigative Interviewing

09/13-16

Anchorage

ALASKA NATIONAL GUARD

SSgt. Eva McElroy
Eva.j.mcelroy.mil@mail.mil

907-428-7594
More info

S0

Leadership through Understanding
Human Behavior by FLETC

09/14-16

Anchorage

ALASKA NATIONAL GUARD

SSgt. Eva McElroy
Eva.j.mcelroy.mil@mail.mil

907-428-7594

S0

ARIDE

9/15-16

Anchorage

ANCHORAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Anna VenHuizen
avenhuizen@muni.org
907-343-6400

S0

Police Shotgun

9/16-18

Fairbanks

UAF/CTC

Dusty Johnson
dpjohnson@alaska.edu
907-455-2811

S0

Leadership through Understanding
Human Behavior by FLETC

09/19-21

Anchorage

ALASKA NATIONAL GUARD

SSgt. Eva McElroy
Eva.j.mcelroy.mil@mail.mil

907-428-7594

S0

Internal Affairs Class by Daigle Law
Group

09/19-23

Anchorage

APSC
ANCHORAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Anna VenHuizen

avenhuizen@muni.org
907-343-6400

S0
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October 2016

ARIDE

Anna VenHuizen

10/17-18 Anchorage ANCHORAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT avenhuizen@muni.org SO
907-343-6400
; . : Ambrosia Romig
Hale Bor.lealls Forum: Ingenuity and 10/18-20 Anchorage SOA DH&SS Ambrosia.romig@alaska.gov Save the Date
Integration for Better Outcomes www.haleborealis.com
Sterling Salisbury
Crisis Intervention Team Training 10/24-28 Juneau JUNEAU POLICE DEPARTMENT

ssalisbury@juneaupolice.com

907-500-0636

$150
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November 2016

Crisis Intervention &

ANCHORAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Wendi Shackelford

Communication with Suicidal 11/02 Anchorage wendis@alaskachd.org SO
Persons by Kevin Briggs UAA CHD AKTC 907-264-6224
Deputy Chief Josh Dossett $435 new
Taser Instructor 11/03-04 Ketchikan KETCHIKAN POLICE DEPARTMENT JoshD@city.ketchikan.ak.us $225 ;
907-225-6631 recer
. . Sgt. Josh Dryden
ALICE Active Shooter Training . APSC
L 11/7-8 Haines jdryden@haines.ak.us S0/5595
APSC covering first 10 students HAINES PD 907-766-2121
. . Diane Johnson
:;O byt Kamlnfky an? ‘;\;/S;;I/T:s 11/7-11 Anchorage ALASKA WILE;ISFCE TROOPERS Diane.Johnson2@alaska.gov SO
seats remain as o 907-373-8305
- . Todd.Kollar@Alaska.gov &
NFA Initial Fire Investigation for
. g NATIONAL FIRE ACADEMY Judith.Miller@alaska.gov
First Responders 11/12-13 Bethel DPS 907-465-4331 20
Registration deadline: 10/03/16 Registration
. . . . Todd.Kollar@Alaska.gov &
NFA Decision Making for Initial
15! King ™ . NATIONAL FIRE ACADEMY Judith.Miller@alaska.gov
Company Operations 11/14-15 Kodiak DPS 907-465.4331 S0
Registration deadline: 10/05/16 Registration
Criminal Investigative Analysis Christy Blaum
Training (Psychological Profiling) 11/14-18 Anchorage ALASKA STATE TROOPERS Christy.blaum @alaska gov $595

Presented by Kenneth Morris

907-375-6483
Online Registration
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ARIDE

11/19-20

Anchorage

ANCHORAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Anna VenHuizen

avenhuizen@muni.org

907-343-6400

S0



mailto:avenhuizen@muni.org
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907-343-6400

December 2016
. . . Captain Randal Hahn
SV\;AI:I- C:mn‘:n(li) D;s;(s)l:n Making 12/12-16 Anchorage ADPPSSC Randal.hahn@alaska.gov SO
and Leadership by 907-269-5511
Anna VenHuizen
ARIDE 12/14-15 Anchorage ANCHORAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT avenhuizen@muni.org SO
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January 2017

TITLE: DATE: LOCATION: SPONSOR: ‘ CONTACT: TUITION:

.. . . William Kubik
Municipal Corrections Officer 01/23- APSC - .
Academy 02/10 Palmer DOC TRAINING ACADEMY W""a';b';‘f';;kﬂﬂ:;ka'g“ >0



mailto:William.kubik@alaska.gov
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February 2017

Wendy Menze
APSC Re-Certification Academy 2/6-18 Sitka DPS/APSC Wendy.menze@alaska.gov SO
907-465-4378

ALET 17-01 Wendy Menze

- i dy. laska.g
Application deadline 2/6 2/26-6/9 Sitka DPS/APSC Wen ;on;t-ezéesﬂa?;ssa ov $10,104

10
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